Structurally Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System
Kentucky - Congressional District 05

° Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges. Avea of Detal
a—

. |
P e —

D maryeseiowa !

Note
nventory (NB). ‘ot v 112 stmucturaly
et icions i Ccaa




Bridge Label

Structure ID

Bridge Description

Location Description
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063B00043R
063B00058R
007B00002N
119B00054N
066B00052N
048B00111N
048B00113N
098B00014N
098B00015N
098B00016N

I-75
US-25E
US-25E
KY-15S
HR-9006
USs-119
Us-119
Us-119
Us-119
USs-119

NBL 1.5 MI N OF US25E NTR
EBL .35MI E OF I-75 NTRCH

2.0 MI NW OF JCT KY 2015

WB RMP-KY15 SPUR OVR PKWY
3.5 MI N.E. OF JCT KY 118

.9 MI'W OF PUTNEY CNCT RD
.10 MI E OF SPLINT P.O.RD

.4 MI E OF NE-JCT KY 194

1.1 MI E OF NE-JCT KY 194

1.4 MI E OF NE-JCT KY 194



